WALBRO

IN-LINE FUEL FILTER

2112

Length:
A:
B:
C:

4.00in.

Walbro In-Line

Fuel Filter
Part # 125-930
(Replaces 125-512A)

e Forin-line fuel filtration
applications
1/4” port configuration
Strong, polyoxymethylene
acetate (POM) housing

e Burst pressure rating 100 psi
(based on hydrostatic
testing at 73° F)
Polyester screen material
105 micron screen

e Open area: 33%

Dimensions

Diameter: 1.12”

4.00”

0.312”
0.157”
0.265”
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